G&T SEPTECH AS BOX 33, N-1411 KOLBOTN, NORWAY
TEL +47 66 81 34 60 FAX +47 66 81 34 61
G&T SEPTECH
Capillary HPLC:
PLRP-S Separation of Parabens (Preservatives)
ORDERING INFORMATION: HotSep® PLRP-S, 3µ, 100Å
ID 3 cm 5 cm 10 cm 15 cm Guard Guard/5pk
1.0 mm S-161-1003 S-161-1005 S-161-1010 S-161-1015 G-161-10-1 G-161-10-5
0.5 mm S-161-0503 S-161-0505 S-161-0510 S-161-0515 G-161-05-1 G-161-05-5
0.3 mm S-161-0303 S-161-0305 S-161-0310 S-161-0315 G-161-03-1 G-161-03-5
0.1 mm --- --- S-161-0110 S-161-0115 --- ---
75 µm --- --- S-161-00710 S-161-00715 --- ---
APPLICATION NOTE 112
HotSep
®
Comments:
Parabens are a group of chemicals widely used as
preservatives in food and cosmetic and therapeutic
products. Some parabens are also found at low levels
in nature. Paraben is the common name for this class
of chemical, however, they are also known by other
names such as esters of p-hydroxybenzoic acid.